

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1880/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2006 in CRLWP No. 1930/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NARENDRA G.GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay and
office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3206 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.
Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in SLP(Crl.) No.
1880/2007.

Dasti is permitted to serve through the Standing Counsel.

Served respondent may file Affidavit.

List the matter on 23rd September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG