

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1880/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2006 in CRLWP No. 1930/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NARENDRA G.GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay and  
office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3206 of 2007

(With appln. for s tay and exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned order and office report)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shri Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashok M. Saravgi,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

in SLP 1880/07 Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

in SLP 3206/07 Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters next week.

(Shashi Bala Vij) (Neena Verma)  
Court Master AR-cum-PS